NARYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE

CHINTAREDDY PALEM. NELLORE — 524002
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Date Day Topic Faculty
2-12-17 Saturday Examination on Hemodynamics
6-12-17 Wednesday Hypersensitivity reactions Dr.Amulya
7-12-17 Thursday Mechanism of Autoimmunity Dr.Amrutha
9-12-17 Saturday SLE Dr.Vijaya lakshmi
13-12-17 Wednesday Graft rejection Dr.B.Syam Sundara rao
14-12-17 Thursday Amyloidosis Dr.N.Mohan rao
16-12-17 Saturday AIDS Dr.V.Shanthi
20-12-17 Wednesday Examination on immunity
21-12-17 Thursday Genetics Dr.Bhavana
23-12-17 Saturday Genetics Dr.Penchala Reddy
27-12-17 Wednesday Tuberculosis Dr.Siva Kota Reddy
28-12-17 Thursday Leprosy Dr.Vaheda Begam
30-12-17 Saturday Syphilis Dr.Amulya

Timings:

Wednesday = 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Thursday = 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

Saturday = 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
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